DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

NOTICE

Dated: 06/03/2017

Sh. S.K. Sharma, IPS, Former DGP, Punjab Police will deliver Special Lectures on
the occasion of International Women’s Day on 08.03.2017 as per the details given
below:-

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

Interaction with faculty over tea
Lecture on “Women and Police”
Noon

Question & Answer Session

PM

Lecture on “Community Policing in
Punjab: Initiative by Punjab Police
Question & Answer Session

11:00 AM
11:15 AM to 12:00

12:00 Noon to 12:15

12:15 PM to 01:00 PM

01:00 PM to 01:15 PM

All Research Scholars and students are invited to avail this special opportunity.

Chairperson



